Crime Laboratory — Biology Section

CHARLOTTE-MECKLENBURG POLICE DEPARTMENT %
S
Biology QAM 8 ‘:l

Certificate of Quality Control

Phadebas

Specifications:

Each lot of Phadebas tablet must be tested. Testing must include a reagent blank and
dilutions of a known saliva standard (1:10, 1:100, 1:500 and 1:1,000). All standards, except
the 1:1,000 standard, must have a color change. (dilutions are made in di water)

Lot # Expiration Date

QC analyst Date QC completed

Positive Control Used

Required records:
e Certificate of Quality Control

Results SAMPLE COLOR CHANGE| NEGATIVE
Water Blank
1:10

1:100

1:500
1:1,000

Results of Testing: O Pass O Re-test (Choose One)
Results of Re-testing: () Pass O Fai (O Not Needed (Choose One)

Comments:

Approval of COQC Record
by Chief Criminalist, DNA
Team Leader, or designee: Date*

*If passed, this is the date released

CMPD BIOLOGY QUALITY ASSURANCE MANUAL

SECTION 8 - MONITORING OF EQUIPMENT & CONSUMABLES
ISSUING AUTHORITY: CHIEF CRIMINALIST

REVISION DATE: 6/22/2015

PAGE 1 OF 1



dsaul
Text Box
SECTION 8 - MONITORING OF EQUIPMENT & CONSUMABLES


	Lot: 
	Expiration Date: 
	QC analyst: 
	Date QC completed: 
	Positive Control Used: 
	Comments: 
	Date: 
	Group6: Off
	Group7: Off
	2: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off
	5: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
		2015-06-22T11:12:52-0400
	Jeffrey S. Taylor




