

Certificate of Quality Control				
Phadebas				
Specifications: Each lot of Phadebas tablet dilutions of a known saliva si the 1:1,000 standard, must h	tandard (1:10, 1:100,	, 1:500 and 1:1,	000). All standards	
Lot #	Expiration Date			
QC analyst	Date QC completed			
Positive Control Used				
Required records: • Certificate of Quality C	Control			
Results SAMPLE Water Blank 1:10 1:100 1:500 1:1,000	COLOR CHANGE	NEGATIVE		
Results of Testing:	Pass	Re-test	(Choose One)	
Results of Re-testing: Comments:	Pass	Fail	Not Needed	(Choose One)
Approval of COQC Record by Chief Criminalist, DNA Team Leader, or designee:			*If passed, this is th	e date released